Mpepmet
Buonorua
Brnonorua
brnonorua
Bbrnonorua
Bbuonorua
Bronorua
Bnonoruga
bunonorua
buonorua
Bronorua
Brnonorua
brnonorua
Bbrnonorua
Bbuonorua
Brnonorua
Brnonoruga
brnonorusa
bronorua
Buonorua
Bronorua
brnonorua
brnonorusa
bronorua
Bronorua
Brnonoruga
brnonorua
bronorua
Buonorua
Bronorua

YyacTHUK

KaHtokoB MartBeii [leHncoBuy
KoHpapaTbeBa Enn3aseTta EBreHneBHa
KykcuHa Codomsa AHOpeeBHa
MexoHowwnH ApceHuii Munxaiinosumy
MwuxalinoB Anekcei AnekcaHapoBuy
Opnosa Butanua CepreesHa
Pama3aHoB Mapat Pyctamosuy
PelweTHnkoBa EBa MuxainosHa
Camuyk Buktopus MropesHa
TaimacykoB AnaH PycnaHosuy
®dnnunnos Apocnas AHApeeBuy
LibI6yibHUKOBa KceHusa MiropeesHa
AxnH PomaH CTaHucnaBoBuY
KopuarvH CemeH Bnagumuposuy
KypHocoB Apocnas Bnagncnasosuny
MepsyLwHa YnbaHa ButanbesHa
CaBocbknHa ApuHa AnekcaHgposHa
MawknHa Kcenns MuxalinosHa
Llep6akoBa Mapraputa AnekcaHapoBHa
[ABoiHnwHukos Cepreit Bnagmmmposuy
Kupunos Bayecnas MutpueBmny
KopenaHoB Makcum AnekcaHaposuy
TpeHornHa Japba NasnoBHa
Lynewosa lapba EBreHbeBHa
CuTHMKOB ApceHuii AMuTpreBny
LLlanoBasioBa BepoHuka AHaTO/IbeBHA
LLlep6akoBa Cohbsa AnekcaHapoBHa
OropogHukoB AnekcaHap Bacunbesuy
KpytnkoB Makcum CtenaHoBmY

MToroBbIii 6ann

10.8
22.1
23.3
12.8
10
20.3
20.6
9.1
16.6
20.6
20.1
16.3
19.1
12.4
7.2
21.1

9.1
12.5
33.3
23.5
21.3

35.2

15
51.2
43.1
12.8



MakcumanbHblii 6ann Cratyc Knacc yyactHuka
25 YyacTHUK 5T
25 MNobeantens 5:b
25MobeanTtens 5:B
25Mpusép 5:A
25 Y4yacTHUK 5:A
25 MNobeanTtens 5:A
25TobeanTtens 5.
25 YyacTHuK 5:A
25Mpusép 5:b
25 MNobeanTtenb 5:b
25 MNobeanTtens 5:A

25Tpusép 5:b
25 MNobeauntens 5:b
25Mpusép 6:A
25 YyacTHUK 6:b
25TMobeaunTtens 6:A
25 YyacTHUK 6:B
30 YyacTHuK T:A
33 YyacTHUK 8:A
56 Mpusép 9:A
56 YuacTHuK 9:B
56 YuacTHuK 9:b
56 YyacTHUK 9:A
56 Mpusép 9:A
63 YuacTHuK 10:6
63 Mobeantens 10:b
63 Mpusép 10:A
25Mpusép 5B

25 Y4yacTHUK 6:B



	12 Биология

