Предмет	Участник	Итоговый балл
Биология	Канюков Матвей Денисович	10.8
Биология	Кондратьева Елизавета Евгеньевна	22.1
Биология	Куксина София Андреевна	23.3
Биология	Мехоношин Арсений Михайлович	12.8
Биология	Михайлов Алексей Александрович	10
Биология	Орлова Виталия Сергеевна	20.3
Биология	Рамазанов Марат Рустамович	20.6
Биология	Решетникова Ева Михайловна	9.1
Биология	Самчук Виктория Игоревна	16.6
Биология	Таймасуков Алан Русланович	20.6
Биология	Филиппов Ярослав Андреевич	20.1
Биология	Цыбульникова Ксения Игоревна	16.3
Биология	Яхин Роман Станиславович	19.1
Биология	Корчагин Семен Владимирович	12.4
Биология	Курносов Ярослав Владиславович	7.2
Биология	Первушина Ульяна Витальевна	21.1
Биология	Савоськина Арина Александровна	5
Биология	Пашкина Ксения Михайловна	9.1
Биология	Щербакова Маргарита Александровна	12.5
Биология	Двойнишников Сергей Владимирович	33.3
Биология	Кирилов Вячеслав Дмитриевич	23.5
Биология	Корепанов Максим Александрович	21.3
Биология	Треногина Дарья Павловна	4
Биология	Шулешова Дарья Евгеньевна	35.2
Биология	Ситников Арсений Дмитриевич	15
Биология	Шаповалова Вероника Анатольевна	51.2
Биология	Щербакова Софья Александровна	43.1
Биология	Огородников Александр Васильевич	12.8
Биология	Крутиков Максим Степанович	5

## Максимальный балл Статус Класс участника

25 Участник 5:<sub></sub>Г 25 Победитель 5:Б 25 Победитель 5:B 25 Призёр 5:A 25 Участник 5:A 25 Победитель 5:A 25 Победитель 5:Г 25 Участник 5:A 25 Призёр 5:Б 25 Победитель 5:Б 25 Победитель 5:A 25 Призёр 5:Б 25 Победитель 5:Б 25 Призёр 6:A 25 Участник 6:Б 25 Победитель 6:A 25 Участник 6:B 30 Участник 7:A 33 Участник 8:A 56 Призёр 9:A 9:B 56 Участник 56 Участник 9:Б 56 Участник 9:A 56 Призёр 9:A 63 Участник 10:Б 63 Победитель 10:Б 63 Призёр 10:A 25 Призёр 5:B 25 Участник 6:B